© vmuncumas

CHINA ELECTRICITY COUNCIL

PERDELER =

CHINA POWER ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT

== Wa| e mEm

ISSN 1007-3361 [ ¥

7100773361

9 “7

Ws”?bf>. Al R TEARSEREERKRT
9JW N T SRR RN E N S T B AR R B

Tl SN




CONTENTS B % &4

5t SRR B R KRR R E 51, S AR AR ES NS S . B
0 8 L ﬁ%‘ﬁ“g%'_ﬁ *}'[, FEEE, PR I RS LTI £, RIS A0 4ET, £ T U A RER, 1

BEES, TREEE BE, INEERERIERIEREIR.

B £E Focus

01 IR FERID | EXRE

BT FERID

EEHFFNERERNZE, BESE

| & Windows

2 AR R E— AT, AEZER 07 FEBEXEIF 2019 £HERBERIWY
IR RIE O,
1 @ Cover
08 fkaefe SN &

14 SEFEZATHMEERKER
— S PEE LRSS FRINEEK
PR B FHAERMEE> S KIS E R

4 hEBRDEWEE | 2019.11



HERALIVEKESR

£ SE580H

18

21

24

28

32

36

39

42

48

52

55

58

61

66

i515 ik BE T Ml A 2 B

fi e m L (L B E AR M i HLEIFRAE AN

Fir AR AR NG FFRZRE

filiRE 7=l %2 R SR A R B AR RU R

Fip e ihE R

i 35 L i mE v ML A RO X S5 3L
L EhERE BT IR
EEIFHEFETLRBATRER

B AHB RS TiAtERE X R R A SR

& Famous

& B v PR L PR Y RE 4 A A R E B E B R R AR R B

& Special
KERDTIHERSEREERKE
FHREEBRTRBERAEHENGEETRE
Rt E N EIZ BRI RS e
SESBHEEBRES WA FAREE R

ENRNFRAZ SN RS

RESHR/MARIZ B BRAR

TRFLABT T A A AT 50 BT BT K 30 9 SL

/

/&

| &F

F R

[[—F-fu

A

1% &

/

I *B

oo

RHE

42§

BRENEMEBRNE
MriEEENEER
el K2 i R PR B

HEREBMNE R AF S EDENE
MINERERERE, AT MTEENEIET

EMHTHIBEERR. B2, BFHIMX
M ERZ B RAEEEATAR, ERTIEH,
EERENPRERBRTITHEENBIRS -

VNN

RIB(TIRICEEEEDE), Bt
EXARFERMCEIEARNEEET
FEAgEZ, WSSEEEICEIEARS
BHITAT, BEUAT:

Bk E =T TR FLEE EE

ZE A X WG JFRATE HA

e FREE e

AXREE:2019F 11 B 25 H~
128108

Z4RFE1%:010- 83138953

(PEBAOEIEE)REM

hER AR | 2019.11 5



CONTENTS B #

RERBOHIRRES
== s

ERZERIEHT

EBREMERT REBATH IR,
VREBZNBHEERNNE, EXVHE,E
EALI, ZRBEDE, GLERATIHE
I, ERFHE K, ERKERRE, T AKA
Zito

“BELT70 FEE

70

EITHIR WRZE

—— & B RN o W8] e AR B IR S B R R R i

74

78

81

82

84

86

88

20

92

“INRFR” SR BR R

R Power grid
SINFIEHEXF S5 LB RN TR

RUZ7E R STV BK M HE B “ A A A BE R 21

i® Power generation
MR EGEE"RA LR EER

RS ERF/ET

i Power construction

MESERTHBNSHIERSRE

2 Ildea
EERMIINETEESMMET

HEEPEENELERER

Bk Global

BT B4 RRARERS BT

I %%

/ BT

| KEFE

| BRI

| BKIn

/£ 1

/& HE

/ BRiASC

/3 &

/5 B%

6 hEBAEIEE | 2019.11



